Pos

Atleta
1 OBERBACHER ALEX
2 MARTI WERNER
3 DEJANAZ ALEX
4 PAGNUEV ALEKSEI
5 MICHELON JULIEN
6 GROSJACQUES HENRI
7 BETTOLI CESARE PETER
8 FARCOZ MASSIMO
9 MATHYS MAUDE
10 LYBAERT WANNES
11 ZHOR MARTIN
12 LIVI LORENZO
13 GAGGINO MASSIMO
14 BLANC FABRIZIO
15 ZANETTI MATTEO
16 STROEK KEVIN
17 GIGLIO MATTEO
18 CHRISTILLE CEDRIC
19 GERARDI HILLARY
20 SCAVAZZA SIMONE
21 GHIRARDI CORINNA
22 MONTEMEZZI PAOLO
23 CODA EMANUELE
24 CRETTENAND CYRIL
25 BRUNOD MATHIEU
26 DESCOLLONGES THIBAULT
27 ROMAIRONE ALBERTO
28 MAGLIANO CAMILLA
29 BIDONE FABIO
30 BERTHOD FRANCOIS
31 ZANCANARO CHRISTIAN
32 BIANQUIN MATTHIEU
33 CLERINO REMO
34 ACCURSO MANUEL
35 MERLET MATHIEU
36 PICHORNER HERFRIED
37 SERENO MATTEO
38 SCIESSERE NADIR
39 CAMANDONA MARCO
40 FAVRE CORINNE
41 FERRERO PATRICK
42 GADIN FLAVIO
43 ALLIONE PAOLO
44 MARTINET HENRI
45 NEYROZ FABRIZIO
46 CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE
47 FACCHETTI SAVERIO
48 CALVETTI VITTORIO
49 FRANCHINO DAMIANO

Societa

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE - TEAM LASPORTIVA
ADIDAS TERREX

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT - TEAM CRAZY
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SPORT PROJECT VCO
U.S.MALONNO - CIMALP - CIMALP
ASICS TRAIL

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

FISKY

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
NESSUNA

LOOPWIJZER

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE
SKYRUNNING ADVENTURE
A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
NESSUNA

ASD MONTAGNESPRIT - ASD MONTAGNESPRIT
CMBM

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GASM

NESSUNA

ATL MONTEEOSA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

GSD VALTANARO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

SCI CLUB SAINT NICOLAS

ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS
NESSUNA

APD PONT SAINT MARTIN
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNER A.S.D.
BOVES RUN

Totale

1:18:55
1:22:21
1:24:37
1:25:25
1:25:50
1:26:53
1:28:42
1:30:11
1:32:07
1:35:05
1:35:41
1:37:37
1:38:09
1:38:35
1:39:03
1:39:22
1:39:46
1:39:54
1:40:19
1:40:31
1:41:34
1:42:19
1:42:46
1:42:57
1:43:32
1:43:43
1:43:53
1:44:21
1:46:57
1:48:59
1:49:23
1:49:46
1:50:03
1:50:08
1:50:51
1:50:52
1:51:14
1:51:15
1:51:35
1:52:33
1:52:33
1:52:44
1:52:46
1:53:22
1:53:24
1:53:25
1:54:32
1:55:53
1:56:10



50 DI CARLO GUIDO

51 COLLE' ANDREA

52 CRETIER SIMONE

53 FARINA MARCO

54 SCIAMANNA SILVESTRO

55 RAMPONI GIOVANNI MARIA

56 PICCO ALESSANDRO

57 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO
58 BAGLIANI RICCARDO

59 BIELER KATRIN

60 LACHIN ENRICO

61 CURTESCU DOREL

62 ORLAREJ MARTINO

63 ALEOTTI EMANUELE

64 BETHAZ STEPHANIE

65 NERVI MASSIMO

66 CAMETTI OSCAR

67 REPETTO NICOLA

68 RESTELLI PAOLO MARCO
69 REY STEPHANE

70 PALLAVICINI LORENZO
71 CAMAGNONI DAVIDE
72 GALLICCHIO GABRIELE
73 TITOLO CLAUDIA

74 MUSSO JURI

75 FOY MANUEL

76 SZEGO SILVIA

77 GROSJACQUES LUCIANO
78 YERLY PHILIPPE

SAB / TEYSALPI

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM ZUCCHETTI

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
NESSUNA

INRUN

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
NESSUNA

GS AVIS IVREA

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
NESSUNA

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TRIATHLON NOVARA

1:56:12
1:56:58
1:57:31
1:57:53
1:58:44
2:00:01
2:00:08
2:00:37
2:01:14
2:01:30
2:01:56
2:02:04
2:02:17
2:03:51
2:04:09
2:04:40
2:04:57
2:08:06
2:08:30

CAVE 2 RIVES - JEAN PELLISSIER SPORT - CAVE 2 RIV 2:08:54

NESSUNA

ATLETICA REGGIO
A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
INRUN

G.S.D. VALTANARO
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

79 PIMENTEL ARAUJO LINABEL IR UPFITRAIL - SINEY TOGUMI

80 PERONA ALESSANDRA
81 RESTANO CLAUDIO

82 BODRERO FELICE

83 CARABALONA ALBERTO
84 STANCHI MARTINA

85 BONNET STEFANO

86 CAROLINE REY

87 PRIOD GIANCARLO

88 BOCCA FABRIZIO

89 BONIN DAVIDE

90 FENOGLIO BARTOLOMEO
91 MARIAUX JOEL

92 BORGHI ANNA

93 DARBELLAY AURELIE

94 REGIS MATTIA

95 BETTASSA EMANUEL

96 MOLON FABIO

97 MARCHETTO SIMONA

98 BIASIN ANNA GEMMA
99 DALBARD ALINE

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE
TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO

GASM

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO

NESSUNA

TEAM MARGUAREIS

CA DENTS-DU-MIDI

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE
DROIT DU CATOGNE

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE
NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

2:08:56
2:10:13
2:10:36
2:11:52
2:12:04
2:12:28
2:12:53
2:12:57
2:13:.01
2:14:01
2:15:21
2:15:27
2:15:34
2:15:49
2:16:12
2:16:39
2:17:09
2:17:55
2:18:59
2:19:15
2:19:20
2:19:25
2:21:50
2:21:57
2:22:29
2:23:11
2:23:55
2:25:46
2:26:13
2:27:00



100 QUADRANTI CHIARA
101 SERENO GIULIA

102 BEGGIORA MIRKO

103 BIANCIOTTO STEFANO
104 PRINETTI PIERRE VIRGILE
105 BERTHOD AURELIE

106 FIORANCIO FLAVIO
107 BODO STEFANO

108 ARCANI DAVIDE

109 FRAGONARA VITTORIO
110 BARBERO FABRIZIO
111 DONINI GIORGIA

112 ROMANO CINZIA

113 MASTROLIA MARIA ELENA
114 OCCELLI EZIO

115 COMOTTO FRANCESCO
116 BARRA GABRIELE

117 COLOMBO GATTI BEATRICE
118 BOUNOUS FRANCA
119 DELL'ORO ANDREA
120 ELIOTROPIO RINALDO
121 DIELI CLAUDIA

122 MALAISE SANDRA

123 DEANDREA DANILO
124 CONSOL DANIELA

125 KISTNER AUDREY

126 BIANCO GIUSEPPE

127 DOLCI SIBILLA RENATA
128 FORMICA GIORGIO
129 SPALLA ROBERTA

130 GAMERRO GILBERTO
131 COLTELLINI LORENZO
132 LATELLA FRANCESCO

NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA
NESSUNA

ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

GS BOGNANCO

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

TEAM MARTIN 10ZEROUNO
NESSUNA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE

NESSUNA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA SANTIANO DANTE

NESSUNA

NESSUNA

RUN CARD

JEFFBTRAIL - JEFFBTRAIL

POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

NESSUNA

JEFFBTRAIL - JEFFBTRAIL
NESSUNA

NESSUNA
MAREMONTANA ASD
NESSUNA

AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

MILLENNIUM TRIATLHON BRESCIA

NESSUNA

2:27:49
2:28:53
2:29:03
2:30:23
2:31:52
2:32:15
2:32:37
2:32:47
2:33:05
2:33:48
2:34:33
2:34:50
2:35:37
2:38:30
2:38:34
2:42:50
2:45:45
2:46:51
2:48:55
2:49:16
2:52:19
2:54:18
2:55:54
2:57:30
3:02:10
3:02:24
3:04:35
3:05:50
3:07:46
3:13:05
3:13:26
3:14:51
3:16:21



